DEPTH
DEPTH
NEW LINK51PALLET RACKING QUICK DELIVERY
COMPONENT PRICE LIST
Valid From 7th January 2019
FIXED RUN SPACER - 200mm
CODE PRICE £ EACH
RSF0200GT £6.47
Frames supplied KD with B2 foot plates
MEDIUM DUTY FRAMES
Frames supplied KD with either B1 or B2 foot plate as shown in table
BEAM LOCKING PINS
CODE PRICE £ EACH
XLLP85ZC £0.97
FRAME DEPTH MM / PRICE £ PER FRAME
HEIGHT FEET 0900 1100
QKN2850M----AB1GXQ B1 £175.72 £181.64
QKN4050M----AB1GXQ B1 £241.34 £249.12
QKN5250M----AB2GXQ B2 £313.80 £323.44
QKN6450M----AB2GXQ B2 £379.70 £391.20
FOOT PLATES Inc. Frame Bolts
B3 FOOT PLATE
TYPE PRICE £ EACH
B3HZC £13.57
HEAVY DUTY FRAMES
Notes:
B3 feet must be used for installations less than 3 bays long.
FRAME DEPTH MM / PRICE £ PER FRAME
HEIGHT FEET 0900 1100
QKN2850H----AB2GXQ B2 £215.28 £221.20
QKN4050H----AB2GXQ B2 £294.74 £302.52
QKN5250H----AB2GXQ B2 £374.12 £383.76
QKN6450H----AB2GXQ B2 £453.36 £464.86
Notes:
B1/B2 feet require 1 and B3 feet require 2 floor fixings.
FLOOR FIXINGS
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRICE £ EACH
Floor - Standard Duty -
up to 9mm
Ramsett Dynabolt -
FD12058C
£1.86
Floor - Heavy Duty FAS1515 £6.47
BOX BEAMS UPRIGHT PROTECTORS
TYPE CODE PRICE £ EACH
U shape UP400OR £81.80
L shape UPRA400OR £83.51
U shape
SHIMS & SHIM KITS
Please note quantity restrictions apply.
*B130 beams can only be used with Heavy Duty Frames.
LENGTH 070XC 085XC 095YC 105YC 120ZC 130ZD*
Q070XC1350....A3OR 1350mm£50.63
Q085XC2250....A3OR 2250mm £75.51
Q095YC2700....A3OR 2700mm £104.03
Q105YC2700....A3OR 2700mm £109.26
Q120ZC2700....A3OR 2700mm £112.68
Q130ZD3300....A3OR 3300mm £143.09*
Requires 4 heavy duty floor fixing bolts
per protector. Notes:
Prices are per Beam,
excluding Locking Pins
- two required
40mm 40mm 45mm 45mm 50mm 50mmper beam. Deep Deep Deep Deep Deep Deep
L shape
B1/B2 PRICE £ EACH B3/B4 PRICE £ EACH
SH1B1B2
- 1mm shim
£1.59 SH1B3B4
- 1mm shim
£1.17
SHKB1B2
- Kit
£5.88 SHKB3B4
- Kit
£7.86
KD FRAME COMPONENTS
KD FRAME UPRIGHTS
FRAME HEIGHT MEDIUM DUTY HEAVY DUTY
2850mm QM2850GX 60.02 QH2850GX 76.39
4050mm QM4050GX 85.28 QH4050GX  108.57
5250mm QM5250GX 110.55 QH5250GX 140.71
6450mm QM6450GX 135.95 QH6450GX 172.78
COMPONENTS
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRICE £ EACH
NY38ZC 3/8 nyloc nut 0.17
SP8838HH60ZG 8.8 3/8 x 60 set pin (gold finish) 0.63
SPZC Frame Spacer 0.48
KD FRAME TIES
FRAME DEPTH DIAGONAL HORIZONTAL
900mm BDT0900SGT 6.75 BHT0900SGT 5.65
1100mm BDT1100SGT 7.68 BHT1100SGT  6.75
FOOT PLATES Inc. Frame Bolts
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRICE £ EACH
B1HGT B1 Foot plate 5.40
B2HZC B2 Foot plate 8.82
B3HZC B3 Foot plate 13.57
kevin
New PDF LOGO